
Company
WBE

Mike Brown Electric
Ray's Electric

Tennyson Electric
Columbia Electric

DC Electric

Preliminary Bid Results 10‐03‐13
Bridgeway & Caledonia Street Series Streetlight Circuit Conversion

City of Sausalito

Bid Amount
Preliminary (unchecked) 

$174,712.50
$230,341.25
$231,627.00
$244,885.00
$258,955.00
$269,375.65


