City of Sausalito

Bridgeway & Caledonia Street Series Streetlight Circuit Conversion Preliminary Bid Results 10-03-13

	Preliminary (unchecked)
<u>Company</u>	Bid Amount
WBE	\$174,712.50
Mike Brown Electric	\$230,341.25
Ray's Electric	\$231,627.00
Tennyson Electric	\$244,885.00
Columbia Electric	\$258,955.00
DC Electric	\$269,375.65